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Bi-silque

PRODUCT NAME: Unframed Felt Board - Essential Sapphire Series

PRODUCT SHORT DESCRIPTION:
Frameless notice board

FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
o Essential Sapphire Series:
o Good value for money, ideal for all audiovisual and educational use
o Smooth felt surface
o For use with push pins and/or “velcro”
o Perfect setting for enhancing your communication
o Wall fastening kit included

MARKETING COPY:
Bi-Office Unframed Boards are a basic and utilitarian solution for displaying infor-

mation. Their felt surfaces are available in three colour options and assured to con-

form to any space.

TARGET MARKET:

(HANNEL: Office products wholesalers, office products stores, other retailers and
building contractors

END USERS: conference centers, hotels, public buildings, public store buildings and
private and public buildings in general

PROMOTIONAL TIPS:

No specific timing, thus we recommend the occasional promotion like offering of
accessories.

PRODUCT IMAGE:

APPLICATION AND SALES PROPOSITION:
® (00d value for money, ideal for all audiovisual and educational use

e Enhanced presentation in a simple and easy way

ADDITIONAL NOTES:

Other information supports: our official websites, Youtube®, Facebook®, catalogue and
online catalogue, demo videos and more.

RANGING TABLE:

Frame/Colour: Surface/Colour: Product Size: Packed mm
ESSENTIAL SAPPHIRE SERIES

Frameless Grey Felt 600x450 730x470x25
Frameless Grey Felt 900x600 1030x620%25
Frameless Grey Felt 1200900 1330x920%25
Frameless Blue Felt 600x450 730x470x25
Bi-silque S.A.

Rua (ais da Estacdo, T:+351256 750130

P0. Box 43 | 3886-909 F:+351256 751141

Esmoriz, Portugal info@bisilque.com

N.W. kg

0,85
1,60
3,00
085

G.W. ko

1,25
250
4,0
1,25

Visual Communication Products

Reference: RRP:
FB0442397
FB0742397
FB1442397
FB0443397
Page 1|2



Bl\s@ PRODUCT NAME: Unframed Felt Board - Essential Sapphire Series

Frame/Colour: Surface/Colour: Product Size: Packed mm N.W. kg GW. kg Reference: RRP:
Frameless Blue Felt 900x600 1030x620x25 1,60 250 FB0743397
Frameless Blue Felt 1200x900 1330x920x25 3,00 470 FB1443397
Frameless @reen Felt 600x450 730x470x25 0,85 1,25 FB0444397
Frameless Green Felt 900x600 1030x620x25 1,60 250 FB0744397
Frameless Green Felt 1200%900 1330x920x25 3,00 4,70 FB1444397
TECHNICAL DETAILS

COMPOSITION: ASSEMBLY OVERVIEW:

o frameless

e Smooth felt surface n/a

CERTIFICATION AND LEGISLATION: ILLUSTRATION:
n/a

n/a

SUGGESTED ADVERT:

Frameless notice hoard

o Essential Sapphire Series:
o Good value for money, ideal for all audiovisual and educational use
o Smooth felt surface
o For use with push pins and/or “velcro”
o Perfect setting for enhancing your communication
o Wall fastening kit included

WITHIN FAMILY: OR CODE:
o Maya Cork Board o Provision Fabric Board
e Maya Felt Board e Provision Felt Board
o Maya Combo Board o Provision Softouch
o Maya Combination Board o Mastervision Softouch Board
o Maya Combonet Board o Mastervision Techcork Board

o Provision Techcork Board
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