

# **PRODUCT NAME:** Unframed Felt Board - Essential Sapphire Series

## PRODUCT SHORT DESCRIPTION:

#### Frameless notice board

#### **FEATURES AND BENEFITS:**

- Essential Sapphire Series:
  - o Good value for money, ideal for all audiovisual and educational use
- Smooth felt surface
- For use with push pins and/or "velcro"
- Perfect setting for enhancing your communication
- Wall fastening kit included

## PRODUCT IMAGE:



## MARKETING COPY:

Bi-Office Unframed Boards are a basic and utilitarian solution for displaying information. Their felt surfaces are available in three colour options and assured to conform to any space.

## APPLICATION AND SALES PROPOSITION:

- Good value for money, ideal for all audiovisual and educational use
- Enhanced presentation in a simple and easy way

## TARGET MARKET:

CHANNEL: Office products wholesalers, office products stores, other retailers and building contractors

END USERS: conference centers, hotels, public buildings, public store buildings and private and public buildings in general

## ADDITIONAL NOTES:

Other information supports: our official websites, Youtube®, Facebook®, catalogue and online catalogue, demo videos and more.

## PROMOTIONAL TIPS:

No specific timing, thus we recommend the occasional promotion like offering of accessories.

RANGING TABLE:							
Frame/Colour:	Surface/Colour:	Product Size:	Packed mm	N.W. kg	G.W. kg	Reference:	RRP:
ESSENTIAL SAPPHIRE SERIES							
Frameless	Grey Felt	600x450	730x470x25	0,85	1,25	FB0442397	-
Frameless	Grey Felt	900x600	1030x620x25	1,60	2,50	FB0742397	-
Frameless	Grey Felt	1200x900	1330x920x25	3,00	4,70	FB1442397	-
Frameless	Blue Felt	600x450	730x470x25	0,85	1,25	FB0443397	-

Page 1 | 2

52-IM-01 Revisão 01





# **PRODUCT NAME:** Unframed Felt Board - Essential Sapphire Series

Frame/Colour:	Surface/Colour:	Product Size:	Packed mm	N.W. kg	G.W. kg	Reference:	RRP:
Frameless	Blue Felt	900x600	1030x620x25	1,60	2,50	FB0743397	-
Frameless	Blue Felt	1200x900	1330x920x25	3,00	4,70	FB1443397	-
Frameless	Green Felt	600x450	730x470x25	0,85	1,25	FB0444397	-
Frameless	Green Felt	900x600	1030x620x25	1,60	2,50	FB0744397	-
Frameless	Green Felt	1200x900	1330x920x25	3,00	4,70	FB1444397	-

## **TECHNICAL DETAILS**

#### COMPOSITION:

- Frameless
- Smooth felt surface

SSEMBLY OVERVIEW:						
	n/a					

#### CERTIFICATION AND LEGISLATION:

n/a



## SUGGESTED ADVERT:

## **Unframed Felt Board**

## Frameless notice board

- Essential Sapphire Series:
  - o Good value for money, ideal for all audiovisual and educational use
- Smooth felt surface
- For use with push pins and/or "velcro"
- Perfect setting for enhancing your communication
- Wall fastening kit included



## WITHIN FAMILY:

- Maya Cork Board
- Maya Felt Board
- Maya Combo Board
- Maya Combination Board
- Maya Combonet Board
- Provision Techcork Board

- Provision Fabric Board
- Provision Felt Board
- Provision Softouch
- Mastervision Softouch Board
- Mastervision Techcork Board

QR CODE:



Author: Ana Oliveira

Approval:

Ama Olinia

**Revision: 00**Date: 20-04-2015

52-IM-01 Revisão 01



Bi-Bright<sup>®</sup>
interactive whiteboards

